Page 1 | AVENTICS
5/3-directional valve, Series CD12
- 5/3
- Qn = 3800 l/min
- Pilot valve width : 30 mm
- closed center exhausted center pressurized center
- Pipe connection
- Compressed air connection output : G 1/2

voltage
Operational
voltage
Operational
voltage
DC AC 50 Hz AC 60 Hz
5725655980 - 230 V 230 V
5725655202 - - -
R412008098 - - -
R412000127 24 V - -
R412000148 - 110 V 110 V
R412000149 - 230 V 230 V
R412000151 - - -
R412000224 24 V - -
R412000225 - 110 V 110 V
R412000230 - 230 V 230 V
R412000237 - - -
5725680220 24 V - -
5725685270 - 110 V 110 V
5725685280 - 230 V 230 V
5725685202 - - -
R412000219 24 V - -
R412000220 - 110 V 110 V
R412000221 - 230 V 230 V
R412000222 - - -
R412000153 24 V - -
R412000154 - 110 V 110 V
R412000157 - 230 V 230 V
R412000160 - - -
Part No. Voltage tolerance Voltage tolerance Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC AC 50 Hz AC 60 Hz DC
5725650220 -10% / +10% - - 2,1 W
5725650920 -10% / +10% - - 2,1 W
5725655270 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
5725655280 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
5725655980 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
5725655202 - - - -
R412008098 - - - -
R412000127 -10% / +10% - - 2,1 W
R412000148 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
R412000149 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
R412000151 - - - -
R412000224 -10% / +10% - - 2,1 W
R412000225 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
R412000230 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
R412000237 - - - -
5725680220 -10% / +10% - - 2,1 W
5725685270 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
5725685280 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
5725685202 - - - -
R412000219 -10% / +10% - - 2,1 W
R412000220 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
PDF creation date: 01.12.2020
Page 5 | AVENTICS
Part No. Voltage tolerance Voltage tolerance Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC AC 50 Hz AC 60 Hz DC
R412000221 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
R412000222 - - - -
R412000153 -10% / +10% - - 2,1 W
R412000154 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
R412000157 - -20% / +10% -10% / +20% -
R412000160 - - - -
Part No. Holding power Holding power Switch-on power Switch-on power Pilot
AC 50 Hz AC 60 Hz AC 50 Hz AC 60 Hz
5725650220 - - - - Internal

Part No. Nominal flow Qn Nominal flow 1 ▶ 2 Nominal flow 2 ▶ 3 Working pressure min./max. Control pressure min./max.
5725650220 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725650920 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725655270 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725655280 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725655980 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725655202 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 16 bar 3 ... 16 bar
R412008098 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000127 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000148 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000149 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
PDF creation date: 01.12.2020
Page 6 | AVENTICS
Part No. Nominal flow Qn Nominal flow 1 ▶ 2 Nominal flow 2 ▶ 3 Working pressure min./max. Control pressure min./max.
R412000151 3800 l/min 3800 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 16 bar
R412000224 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000225 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000230 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000237 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min 3 ... 16 bar 3 ... 16 bar
5725680220 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725685270 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725685280 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
5725685202 - 3600 l/min 4100 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 16 bar
R412000219 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000220 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000221 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 10 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000222 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min 3 ... 16 bar 3 ... 16 bar
R412000153 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000154 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000157 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 10 bar
R412000160 - 4100 l/min 3800 l/min -0,95 ... 16 bar 3 ... 16 bar
Part No. Ambient temperature min./max. Medium temperature min./max. Typ. switch-on time
5725650220 -15 ... 50 °C -15 ... 50 °C 37 ms
5725650920 -15 ... 50 °C -15 ... 50 °C 37 ms
5725655270 -15 ... 50 °C -15 ... 50 °C 37 ms